01JULZ24

17:14:22 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
01JUL24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JULZ24

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5 -

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 4

3rd 4]

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/6/2

Win

$2.00 PAYS
12.20

$1.00 PAYS
54,50

$1.0C PAYS
199.70

AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCOODZ

{US Dollars)

Place

51.00 PAYS
6.10

$0.50 PAYS
27.25

$0.10 PAYS
19.97

PAGE# 1

Show

2.10
2.60
3.40

{US bolilars)

{U5 Dollars})

(IS DPollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK ‘

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




01J0L24
17:45:;19 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL $1JULZ4

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNHNERS
CFFICIAL

lst i

2nd 4

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
/477

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/1/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1

52.

1.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
le.20

00 PAYS
12.80

00 PAYS
24.30

00 PAYS
12.00

01JU0L24

51.

$0.

50.

51.

00

50

10

00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

2.80
3.20

PAYS

8.1C

PAYS
6.40

PAYS
2.43

PAYS
6.00

(Us

{us

{us

{US

Show

2.20
3.00
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



01JULZ4 PRICE REPORT
18:16:12 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 01JULZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL (0i1JULZ24
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 2/3/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,8
FAVORITES : ©

AmT/MA3 21.7.C

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 2 6.80 4.40
2nd 3 3.29
3rd 6
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/3 58.60 29.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/3/6 54,40 27.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAY¥S
2/3/6/5 182.60 18.26
Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

1/2 22.60

11.30

(US

{Us

(us

Show

2.80
2.80
2.20

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCODZ2
PAGEH# 1



01JUL24
18:45:20(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JULZ4

RACE : 4

S30URCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFPFICIAL

1st B

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
g8/4/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8§/4/2/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/8

2.

51.

51.

$2.

PRICE REFPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
15.40

00 PAYS
13.60

00 PBAYS
231.70

G0 PAYS
32.20

01JULZ24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(U5 Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
7.70

50 PAYS
6.80

10 PAYS
23.17

00 PAYS
i6.10

{us

(US

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
2.40
3.00

PDollars)

Dollars)

Dollazrs)

Dellars)

PRCCODZ
PAGE# 1



01JUL24
12:12:59 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 01JULZ24
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/8/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNKERS : 6
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 8

3rxd 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFTICIAL
5/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24.80

$1.00 PAYS
89,40

$1.00 PAYS
244.50

$2.00 PAYS
1%.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

01JULZ4

(U8 Dollars)
Place

3.00
12.40

$1.0C PAYS

12.40

50.50 PAYS
44.70

$0.10 PAYS
24,45

$1.00 PAYS
9.80

(Us

{us

(US

Show

2.20
6.20
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



c1JuL24 PRICE REFORT
19:45:10(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 01JUL24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JULZ24
RACE : ©

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 8/1/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,4
FAVORITES : B

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {UGS Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 3.60 2.60
2nd 1 3.60
3rd 7
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
8/1 13.20 6.60
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/1/7 36.10 18.05
Supexfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
8/1/7/% 110.80 11.08
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

5/8 12.60

6.30

(s

{us

Show

2.40
2.60
4.80

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1



01JULZ4
20:22:04 (EDT)

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUMNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

Znd 2

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2

Trifecta
QFFICTIAL
1/2/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/6/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/1

LAUREL 01JULZ24

Win

52,00 PAYS
32.40

$1.00 PAYS
51.80

$1.00 PAYS
12%.10

$2.00 PAYS
15.490

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

01JUL24

(US Dollars}
Place

5.20
8.00

$1.00 PAYS

16.20

$0.50 PAYS
25.85

$0.10 PAYS
12.91

$1.00 PAYS
7.70

(us

(Us

{us

(Us

Show

2.80
4.20
3.40

Dollars}

bollaxs)

Dclliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



01JUL24 PRICE REPORT

20:52:40 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JULZ4
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/7/9/4
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE
FPAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUGNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 7

3rd 9

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/7¢9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/9/4

Daily Double
GFFICIAL
1/1

52.

51.

51.

$2.

Win

26.20

00 pAYS
128.40

00 PAYS
425,50

00 PAYS
2854.60

GO PAYS
162.80

0LJULZ4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

S1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

6.60
6.20

00 PAYS

64,20

50 PAYS
214.75

1C PAYS
285,46

00 PAYS
81.40

{us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

6.00
5.40
3.80

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1



01JULZ24 PRICE REPORT

21:25:46(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JULZ4
RACE : S

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/6/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

lst 1

2nd 6

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
QFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
1/6/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/7/3/8

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1

$2.

$1.

51.

52.

00 PAYS
50.80

00 PAYS
73.10

06 PAYS
477.80

00 PAYS
8§3.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

01JULZ4

{US bellars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
25,40

$0.50 PAYS
36.55

£0.10 PAYS
47.78

$1.00 PBRYS
41.90

(US

{us

{Us

Show

2.60
4.80
2.60

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOODZ
PAGE# 1



